

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಪರೀಕ್ಷಾ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY



PROVISIONAL FEES STRUCTURE- Engineering / Architecture / B.Pharma /Pharma-D/Farm Science Courses - 2025-26

COLLEGE TYPE	CATEGORIES								
	GM, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B 1. Including SC / ST Annual Income above Rs.10.00	SNQ (Engineering Courses) (In ₹.)	SC / ST (ಪರಿಶಿಷ್ಟ ಜಾತಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪರಿಶಿಷ್ಟ ಅಭ್ಯರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ)(In ₹.) ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಆದಾಯ ರೂ.10.00 ಲಕ್ಷದ ವರೆಗೆ Annual Income upto Rs.10.00 Lakhs.(In ₹.)		Category-1 -Annual Income upto 2.5 Lakhs(In ₹.)				
	Lakhs.2. Including Category-1 Annual Income above 2.5 Lakhs. (In ₹.)								
ENGINEERING / ARCHITECTURE COURSES									
1	2	3	4	5	6				
Government colleges	44,200/-	20,610/-	0/-	0/-	23,590/-				
For Aided courses In Aided colleges	44,200/-	20,610/-	0/-	0/-	23,590/-				
UVCE	49,600/-	20,610/-	0/-	0/-	28,990/-				
VTU Constituent Colleges HIGHER FEES	1,02,410/-	20,610/-	0/-	0/-	78,820/-				
Type-1-Un-aided colleges including Minority & Un-Aided courses In Aided colleges	1,12,410/-	30,610/-	0/-	0/-	88,820/-				
Type-2 - Un-aided colleges including Minority & Un-Aided courses In Aided colleges	1,21,610/-	30,610/-	0/-	0/-	98,020/-				
Deemed / Private Universities	1,12,410/-	- ô	0/-	0/-	88,820/-				
	B.PHARMA COU	RSE							
Government colleges	14,030/-	lou ₂	0/-	0/-	5,500/-				
Un-aided colleges 28,600/ 0/- 0/- 17,470/-									
	PHARMA-D COU	RSE	- 1	- 1					
Un-aided colleges	67,000/-	-	0/-	0/-	67,000/-				
Farm Science Courses (Per Semester) B.Sc. (Agriculture) etc									
Government colleges	39,780/-	-	0/-	19,890/-	39,780/-				
Private colleges	60,500/-	-	0/-	30,250/-	60,500/-				
B.V.Sc & AH (Veterinary) COURSE									
Government colleges	76,380/-	-	12,955/-	76,380/-	76,380/-				
B.F.Sc (Fisheries & Dairy Science) COURSES(Per Semester)									
Government colleges	39,605/-	-	11,715/-	39,605/-	39,605/-				

	University Fees (Included in Fees in	ENGINEERING	ARCHITECTURE	B.PHARMA	PHARMA-D
above table)	10,610/-	11,260/-	5,500/-	4,700/-	

NOTE:

DATE: 23-07-2024

- 1. For Architecture course apart from the above fees Rs.650/- is extra.
- 2. 10,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Government and Aided engineering colleges.
- 3. 20,000/- as other fees is included in the above table, for Unaided and Private / Deemed Universities Engineering colleges.









